
Astral Out of Home 
Rate Card

• Each Member BIA is entitled to one free TTC 
Bus Shelter face within their designated BIA 
area for one year
• Plus Poster production cost $305.10 (taxes 

included)
• Will require artwork a minimum of 3 

weeks prior to installation date

• Additional bus shelter faces can be purchased 
$700 with 40% discount
• Plus Poster production cost $305.10 (taxes 

included)

• *Please Note, Free bus shelter face posters may 
be temporarily removed during a paid 
Domination campaign

• Free bus shelter face will be replaced after the 
domination campaign is completed

• Email Astral Bus Shelter contact if not replaced



Astral Out of Home 
Rate Card

• Each Member BIA is entitled to one free TTC 
Bus Shelter face within their designated BIA 
area for one year

• Plus Poster print fee $305.10 (HSTincluded)

• Additional bus shelter faces can be purchased 
$700 with 40% discount plus poster print fee

• Plus Poster print fee breakdown:
• 2 TSA posters at $200

• Shipping $45

• Installation / Removal $25

• A total of $305.10 (includes HST)

• Will require artwork a minimum of

3 weeks prior to installation date


